Table and Fence Breakdown

(2|

w

IS

boeedel

13

' 104 80 84 ?/ 1
© /ﬂ] st S|
11-3 i
!

16



Cabinet Breakdown

17



Parts List

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
1o, JWS22CS-1 ............ TaDIE . 1
2, JWS22CS-2 ............ SPINAIE HOUSING ...vuiieiiie et 1
2-1.... JWS22CS-2-1 ......... Spindle Locking Mandrel ..............ooiiiiiiiiii e 1
2-2., JWS22CS-2-2 ......... LOCK WASKEN ....ocviieieeei e M18.5. ., 1
TP JWS18HO-3............ Cutter SpINdIe BracCKet ...........oooveeuiiiiiii e 1
S BB-6005Z7.............. Ball BEAINNG . ....u ittt 2
4-1........... JWS18HO-4-1......... WaVE WaASKET ... .o e 1
5 JWS18HO-5............ SNAP RING .. 1
L JUTTTT JWS22CS-6 ............ PUIBY ... et 1
T TS-0561082 ............ HEX NUL. ... 3/4X16UNF................. 1
< T JWS22CS-8 ............ MaiN SPINAIE ... 1
8-1.rennnnn. JWS18HO-8-1......... SHAt (L/2) .o 1
................ JWS18HO-8-1A.......Shaft ** (3/4-N0t ShOWN) ......cccuiiiiiiiiii e eeen L
S ST JWS22CS-9 ............ =Y 1
10 JWS18HO-10 .......... Snap Ring (Spindle hOUSING)......cccuuuiiiiiiiiieiii e 1
10-1......... JWS18HO-10-1 ....... Snap Ring (Main spindle) ... 1
10-2......... 0S-25478................ Ol SBAL ... 1
11 JWS18HO-11 .......... HeX NUt (SPINAIE) ...coeve e 1
11-1......... JWS18HO-11-1....... Table Ring (serial # 0092192 and IOWEer) ..........ooiiiiiiiieiiee e 1
11-1......... JWS18HO-11-1N.....Table Ring (serial # 0092193 and higher).............ccooviiiiiiiiiiienn, 1
11-2......... JWS18HO-11-2....... TaBIE RING c.eveiiii e 1
11-3......... JSL10TS-7 ... Phillip’S SCIreW .......vveiiiieiiiiiiii e L/A"'X5/8" ... 3
12 JWS18HO-12........... SPACEN (L/2) v 80 i 1
................ JWS18HO-12A........Spacer ** (3/4-not shown) .........ccooeeeevvvinveen. 100 s 1
13, JWS18HO-13.......... SPACET (L/2) e B0 .. i 1
................ JWS18HO-13A........Spacer ** (3/4-not Shown) ..........ccceiveveiinven M5 1
14............ JWS18HO-14 .......... SPACET (L/2) e 40 ..o 1
14A.......... JWS18HO-14A........ Spacer ** (3/4-not ShOWN) ........ccceviieiiiiineeiiinnnn. 0.50 . i 1
15 JWS18HO-15.......... Fixed BUSHING (1/2)..euuiieeeiee e 1
................ JWS18HO0-15A.........Fixed Bushing ** (3/4-not SNOWN) ..........ccuuiieiiriinieiiiiinieeeiineeeeiineeeeeenn L
16....ccoue. JWS18HO-16........... WASHEE (L/2) e 1
................ JWSI18HO-16A........Washer ** (3/4-n0t SNOWN) .......coeuiiiiiiiiiiiiie e L
17, TS-0208061 ............ Hex Cap BOlt (1/2) ..uovieeeiiiiiiiiieeeececci e 5/16XL...cccciiiiiiiiiieenee 1
................ TS-0209051 ............Hex Cap Bolt ** (3/4-not shown) ...........cceeeeeen 38X el 1
18 JWS18HO-18.......... QUIIL L e 1
18-1......... JWS18HO-18-1....... NUL e 1/2-20 UNF .............. 1
19, TS-0561021 ............ HEX NUL. ... 5/16 ..t 1
20, TS-0051031 ............ Hex Head BOlt ..........ocovnviiiiiiiiiie e 5/16X5/8......ccccevievinnnnn. 1
21 JWS18HO-21 .......... LOCK WASKEN ....ccvvieieiee e I 3
22, TS-0070041 ............ Hex Cap BOlt.......ccouuveiiiiiieiiii e, 1/2x1-3/4....cccove, 3
23 JWS22CS-23........... oot Q0 = - | PP RTR 1
25 JSL10TS-6.............. GUIE PIAte .o 1
26, JSL10TS-3....ceenees Miter Gauge BOOY ... ... 1
27 o JWS18HO-27 .......... PIALE ..t 1
27-1......... JWS18HO-27-1....... Flat Head SCrew ... 3/16XUA ... 1
27-2......... JWS18HO-27-2........ Washer (SPECIAIY........iiii e 1
28 JWS18HO-28........... WASKET .. 1
29. . JSL10TS-1 ... KNOD e 1
30, JWS18HO-30.......... SCIEW ..t 3/16XUA ... 1
1., JWS22CS-31........... SPHNG PiN oo M3X19...cviiiiieiiieeeen, 1
32, JWS22CS-32........... 100 Yo Qo =V Lo [ 1
33, TS-0680041 ............ Lock Washer .......cocivviiiiiiii e VA i, 2
4. JWS22CS-34........... Lo o] g 0 T PP 1
35, JWS22CS-35........... 107= 1101 070 1Y = SR 1

Note: (1/2) and (3/4) refer to 1/2" or 3/4" spindles

18



Index No. Part No.

36..ccccn.... JTAS10-45..............
37 i, TS-0720091 ............
38 TS-1540021 ............
39 JTAS10-41 ..............
40............ TS-1482101 ............
41............ JWS22CS-41...........
42............ TS-0208061 ............
43............ TS-0680031 ............
44............ TS-0720081 ............
45............ TS-0561021 ............
46............ JWS22CS-46...........
A7 ..ooun.... JWS18HO-47 ..........
48............ JWS18HO-48...........
49............ JWS18HO-49 ..........
50, JWS22CS-50...........
LY T TS-0081031 ............
52, JWS22CS-52...........
B3, VB-M23....ceoeian.
54............ JWS22CS-54...........
55, JWS18HO-55..........
56..ccccun.... JWS18HO-56...........
57 i, TS-0680021 ............
58, TS-0050021 ............
59..ciiinnn.. JWS18HO-59..........
59-2......... JWS22CS-59-2........
59-3......... JWS18HO-59-3 .......
59-4......... JWS22CS-59-4........
60............ JWS22CS-60...........
61............ JWS18HO-61 ..........
62 JWS18HO-62 ..........
63..ciiennnn. JWS18HO-63...........
64............ JWS18HO-64 ..........
65..cccenn... JWS22CS-65...........
66............ JTAS10-28..............
67.ccovennn.n. JWS22CS-67...........
67-1......... JWS22CS-67-1........
68..ccen.... JWS22CS-68...........
(1< JWS22CS-69...........
70, JTAS10-47 ..............
T1............ JWS22CS-71...........
T2 ... JWS22CS-72...........
73, JWS22CS-73...........
74............ JWS18HO-74 ..........
74-1......... JWS18HO-74-1 .......
75, JWS18HO-75..........
76..cuven..... TS-0680031 ............
77, JWS18HO-77 ..........
77-1......... TS-0561021 ............
78.cviannn. JWS18HO-78..........
79 . TS-0050031 ............
80..cccn..... JWS18HO-80..........
8l........... JWS18HO-81 ..........
82 . JWS18HO-82 ..........
83 TS-0060051 ............

Description Size Qty
[ F= 101 | 1
LOCK WaAShEr .. ..ovieii e B8 4
HEX NUL. e MG, 1
SPFING ettt 1
HeX Cap SCreW .......cveeviiiiiieiieeci e MBX50......ccevnreiiieennn, 1
/o] o] g = F= TP 1
HexX Cap BOolt..........oovieiiiiiiiie e 5/16X1..cc.iiiiiiiiiiiii, 6
WASNET .. 5/16 .. 9
LOCK WaAShE ...cecvieiiie e, 5/16..cciiiiiiiiiien, 8
[ [0 U 516 i, 6
[0 (] 1
1Y} (o G U 1
KB et 1
S SCIEW .ottt 1/AX3/8..coeveiieiin, 1
W ASNET et 5/16X18....cevvivineennn, 5
HEeX Cap SCreW ........vieviiiiiieiieeee e 5/16X3/4 ..., 2
MOLOr Plate BraCKet ........ouoviiiiii et 1
VB e 1
FEOA Bar .. ..o i 1
SPring Pin ... M3XL8...coveiiiieiiieeeenn, 1
[ =1 10 | 1
WASKHET ..ceiiei e Y, 1
HeX Cap Bolt........c.ooeevviiiicie e /4 X5/8....cccccvvnennnn. 1
Switch Assembly (includes #61,62,63,64,107,109)..........cccceevvveeinnnnnnn. 1
SN RIS e 3
V1 (e W O 1V =T TP 1
[l F= (T 1
(0821 o1 0 1= P 1
P AL e s 1
o] (=T 4
SWIECN PIALE ... e 1
SWIECHh HANAIE ...t 1
(200 V=T S O] (o 1
TAP SCIEW...uiiiiii e M5X10....oviiiiniiien 4
Draw Bar........oouiiniiiiiiieee e 5/16X6....cevveniineinannnn. 1
TAPEE NUL. .. 1
SN RIS et e 2
(O00] o I o= (=TT 1
Cord Clamp PIAtE ......c.uuniiiiiiii e 1
POWEE COrd SIBEVE ... ..ot eaas 1
FOAM SEFP ..t e e 1
RUbber Padding ..........oooouuiiiiiiii e 2
FENCE (FGNL) ... it 1
FENCE (IEFL). e 1
(70 (o (ST == T 2
WASKHET «.ceiieie 5I16 i, 2
Flat Head Maching SCrew .........cccevevvevviiiniinnnss 5/16x1-3/4.................. 2
HEX NUL...oieieiiei e 5I16 . 2
[ICT=To ST od (=L 2
HeX Cap BOolt.......ccounieiiiiiieiiii e, VAX3/A..cuiaiiiiea, 2
(1010 (ST o = TP 2
] [0 [T =1 (o 1o G 2
Guide Plate SUPPOIT......uueiiiieeeee et 2
Hex Cap BOlt.......ccouuviiiiiiiiiiii e, B/BXL v 1

19



Index No. Part No. Description

84............ JWS18HO-84 .......... Safety Shield ..o,
85, JWS18HO-85 .......... Fence Body .........oocuuiieiiiiiniiiiiinecci e
86..... TS-0209021 ............ Hex Socket Cap BOlt........c.ooovvvvieiiiiinieeiiinnn,
87 e, JWS18HO-87 .......... LOCK KNOD...couiiiieiee e
88.. e JWS18HO-88.......... KNOD .o
89 .. TS-0680061 ............ WaAShET ..o
90............ JWS18HO-90.......... Lock Handle .........oouveviiviiiiiiiiee e,
90-1......... JWS18HO-90-1 ....... Handle ..o
90-2......... JWS18HO-90-2 ....... Round KNOD ......coovvviiiiiii e,
9l...cceeen. TS-0050051 ............ HexX Cap BOlt......covvveieeiiiiieeiieecc e
92 JWS18HO-92........... Safety Shield Mount............cccoooeiiiiiiiiinnens
93, TS-0680031 ............ WaASKHET .ot
... JWS18HO-9%4 .......... KNOD ...
95........ TS-0680041 ............ WaSher ..o
96............ JWS18HO-9%6 .......... Butterfly NUL .......ooooiiiii e,
97 i, JWS18HO-97 .......... Label ..
98...eeee. JWS18HO-98 .......... Warning Label.........cccooooii e,
9., JWS18HO-99.......... Motor Name Plate............ccooveiiiiiiiiiiiiiei
100.......... JWS18HO-100 ........ I3 (o] o J1 =1 o TR PSSP
101.......... JWS18HO-101 ........ DUSt ChUtE ...ccvvieii e
102.......... JWS22CS-102......... Spanner Wrench ** ...,
103.......... JWS22CS-103......... Collet W/NUE¥™ ...
104.......... JWS22CS-104......... Collet W/NUE¥ ...
105.......... JWS22CS-105......... MOLOr COrd....covviiiiiiieeiiii e
106.......... TS-0207021 ............ Hex Cap Bolt........c.oeveviiiiiicc e,
107.......... JWS18HO-107 ........ o 1=
108.......... JWS22CS-108......... Lock Out Bracket...........ovevuveveieiiiiiiiiieenins
109.......... JWS18HO-109......... NUL e
110.......... JWS22Cs-110......... [.D. Label ...
111.......... JWS22CS-111......... Label (spindle direction) ..........cc.oeevvvenneerennnnn.
112.......... JWS22CS-112......... Label (spindle 10CK) ..........ccoveeviiiiiiiiiiiii,
................ JWS22CS-MGCP ....Miter Gauge Complete (includes # 25 thru 30)
................ JWS22HO-HK .........Hardware Kit (shaper - not shown).................
................ JWS18HO-FACP .....Fence Assy Complete (not shown).................
................ JWS22CS-AP..........Accessory Package ..........ccccceeeviiiiiiineinnnenn,

** included in IWS22CS-HK, Hardware Kit

20



115V

230V

MOTOR [ ]

\

\ © 6OV

el e e

gulnililus

/

/

MOTOR [ ]

’J } | E Motor Junction Box

P08

m 8 A

alualualng
X




Electrical Schematic for the Forward/Reverse Switch

PN

.
LESTRS
K

Reversible Switch

22





